N\

AU RENARD SUCRE

NUMBER CAKE
Taille S
Taille M
Taille L

TARTE AUX FRUITS
6 Personnes
8 Personnes

75,00€
85,00€
95,00€

30,00«
36,00€

TARTE FRUITS CHANTILLY

6 Personnes
8 Personnes

COUPE DE FRUITS
Diametre 18cm

CUPCAKES
Par 6

SABLES
Classique 250g
Personnalisés par 10

MADELEINE
Par 12

35,00€
42,00€

22,00«

20,00«

9,00€
20,00«

8,50€

POUR LES COMMANDES,
CONTACTEZ LE 07 61 74 11 31

74




