



AU RENARD SUCRÉ

FESTIVITÉ

NUMBER CAKE

Taille S	75,00€
Taille M	85,00€
Taille L	95,00€

TARTE AUX FRUITS

6 Personnes	30,00€
8 Personnes	36,00€

TARTE FRUITS CHANTILLY

6 Personnes	35,00€
8 Personnes	42,00€

COUPE DE FRUITS

Diamètre 18cm	22,00€
---------------	--------

CUPCAKES

Par 6	20,00€
-------	--------

SABLÉS

Classique 250g	9,00€
Personnalisés par 10	20,00€

MADELEINE

Par 12	8,50€
--------	-------



POUR LES COMMANDES,
CONTACTEZ LE 07 61 74 11 31